WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PLEATED POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGE
INDUSTRIAL PUREFLEX SERIES HEPP
BETA 5000/ABSOLUTE-RATED PLEATED POLYPROPYLENE CARTRIDGE
Pentair Industrial* Pureflex HEPP High Efficiency Cartridges are an effective and economical
filtration choice where beta 5000 rating (99.98% efficiency) is needed. Manufactured entirely of
polypropylene materials, Pureflex HEPP High Efficiency Cartridges are chemically compatible
for a broad range of applications.
The rigid outer cage design offers stability for the 6.5 ft.2 (0.60 m2) of media per 10” (254 mm)

Max. Differential
Pressure	 50 PSID (3.4 bar)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
EXAMPLE: HEPP10-30DS
Pureflex HEPP High Efficiency Filter Cartridge (HEPP)
10-micron rating (10), 30” length (30), Double-open-ended (D), Silicone seal (S)
HEPP   10 - 30  D   S
PUREFLEX µ*** LENGTH (IN.)
ENDCAP
STYLE
SEAL
MATERIAL
HEPP 0.2
0.45
1
2
5
10
20
40
10
20
30
40
D = DOE
S2 = 222 Flat
F2 = 222 Fin
S6 = 226 Flat
F6 = 226 Fin
S3 = SOE w/Spring
S4 = SOE w/Core
Extender
B = Buna-N
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
T = PTFE
encapsulated
FKM
T1 =  PTFE gasket
(only available on
DOE cartridges)
***absolute/beta 5000
Not intended for the removal of microbial pests including virus, bacteria and cysts.
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates.  All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their
respective owners. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404
PENTAIRINDUSTRIAL.COM
CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
© 2015 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC.  All rights reserved.
PENTAIR WATER QUALITY SYSTEMS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404
WATERPURIFICATION.PENTAIR.COM
CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404  |  tech-support@pentair.com
© 2015 Pentair Residential Filtration, LLC.  All rights reserved.